



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. WRIT PETITION No. - 18268 of 2022

Gyan Chand Agrawal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Vinayak Mithal
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Ajay Kumar Bashist Singh, G.A., Ram Kishore Pandey, Varad Nath

Court No. - 47

HON'BLE RAJEEV MISRA, J.

HON'BLE LAKSHMI KANT SHUKLA, J.

1. As prayed, put up again as unlisted on 10.03.2026.

(Lakshmi Kant Shukla,J.) (Rajeev Misra,J.)

February 18, 2026

YK